## Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1068

Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 1068.

Amend House Bill No. 1068 as engrossed, H2/2/07 (version: 02-02-2007 09:23):

Page 3, line 12, delete "<u>recovered</u>" and substitute "<u>recovered or the cost to</u> <u>restore or repair the damage to the archeological site</u>"

AND

Page 3, line 15, delete "recovered" and substitute "<u>recovered or the cost to</u> <u>restore or repair the damage to the archeological site</u>"

AND

Page 3, line 27, delete "<u>dug up</u>" and substitute "<u>dug up or the cost to</u> restore or repair the owner's property"

AND

Page 3, line 30, delete "<u>dug up</u>" and substitute "<u>dug up or the cost to</u> <u>restore or repair the owner's property</u>"

AND

Page 4, line 19, delete "<u>damage to</u>" and substitute "<u>the cost to repair or</u> restore the damage to"

AND

Page 4, line 23, delete "<u>damage to</u>" and substitute "<u>the cost to repair or</u> restore the damage to"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_ By: Representative Ragland DLP/SML - 02-06-2007 10:40 DLP196